 = present
AC = apologies and consented
C = no apologies but consented 
X = no apologies and absence not consented to
AX = apologies submitted but absence not consented



GOVERNING BODY OF LOCKWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL
ATTENDANCE RECORD

	
	26.01.21
	23.03.21
	25.05.21
	06.07.21
	28.09.21
	02.11.21
	18.01.22
	29.03.22
	28.06.22

	CO-OPTED GOVERNORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dr U Earl
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mr M Glasper
	
	
	
	AC
	
	
	
	
	AC

	Mr P Reed
	
	
	AC
	
	AC
	
	AC
	AC
	

	Mrs S Wales (Co-Chair)
	AC
	
	
	
	AC
	AC
	
	AC
	Resigned

	

	FOUNDATION GOVERNORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	PARENT GOVERNORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms K Boffey (from 28.09.21)
	
	
	
	
	
	AC
	
	
	

	Mrs K Reed (Co-Chair)
	
	
	AC
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs S Taylor-Watson
	AC
	Resigned

	

	LA GOVERNORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	STAFF GOVERNORS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mrs L Lawson (HT)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ms S Dickinson (Staff)
	
	
	
	AC
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mrs C Walker (DHT) 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




